(N(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GMR INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code:

[Quarter Ended: 30.09.08

Categ
ory

code

Category of Shareholder

No. of
shareholders

Total No. of

shares

No. of shares held in
dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

As a percentage
of (A+BY!

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group?

()]

Indian

@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undevided

Family

10

622985

619985

0.03

0.03

(b)

Central Governent / State

Government (s)

©

Bodies Corporate

1333613610

1333613610

73.25

73.25

d

Financial Institutions / Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11

1334236595

1334233595

73.28

73.28

(@)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institutions

d

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group
(A) = (A(D)+(AX)2)

11

1334236595

1334233595

73.28

73.28

(B)

Public Shareholding®

1)

Institutions

(@)

Mutual Funds / UTI

33

14162582

14162582

0.78

0.78

(b)

Financial Institutions / Banks

52

129459298

129459298

7.11

7.11

©

Central Governent / State
Government (s)

(d

Veture Capital Funds

(€)

Inurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

152

155173503

155173503

8.52

8.52

()

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

237

298795383

298795383

16.41

16.41

(&)

Non-institutions

@)

Bodies Corporate

3516

61851943

60476943

3.40

3.40

(b)

Individuals - (i) Individual
shareholders holding nominal
sharecapital up to Rs.1 lakh.

493497

114005544

112841462

6.26

6.26

(i)  Individual  shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh

46

3926347

3926347

0.22

0.22

©

Any Other (specify)

- Trusts

15

176423

114173

0.01

0.01

- Overseas Bodies Corporates

1

800

800

0.00

0.00

- Non-Resident Indians

4398

5540368

5540368

0.30

0.30

- Clearing Members

496

2124685

2124685

0.12

0.12

Sub-Total (B)(2)

501969

187626110

185024778

10.31

10.31

Total Public
(B)=(B)Y(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding

502206

486421493

483820161

26.72

26.72

TOTAL (A)+(B)

502217

1820658088

1818053756

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository

Receipts have been issued

TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

502217

1820658088

1818053756

100.00

100.00




(D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

S| No. Name of the shareholder No. of Shares Shares as a percentage of total no.
of shares i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above)
1 G VARALAKSHMI 250830 0.01
2 GMR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1333613610 73.25
3 G MALLIKARJUNA RAO 1665 0.00
4 G B S RAJU 830 0.00
5 G KIRAN KUMAR 100830 0.01
6 SRINIVAS BOMMIDALA 100500 0.01
7 GRANDI BUTCHI SANYASI 100000 0.01
8 G RAGINI 25000 0.00
9 B RAMA DEVI 18000 0.00
10 GRANDI SMITHA RAJU 25000 0.00
11 B SRINIVAS 330 0.00
TOTAL 1334236595 73.28
((c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the
total number of shares
S| No. Name of the shareholder No. of Shares Shares as a percentage of total no.
of shares i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (I)(a) above)
1 |T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC A/C T ROWE PRICE NE 19034663 1.05
2 [STATE BANK OF INDIA (EQUITY) 21383333 1.17
3 [CANARA BANK-MUMBAI 25044379 1.38
4 |LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 20141017 1.11
TOTAL 85603392 4.70
(I)(d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares
Locked-in shares as a percentage
Category of Share No of Shares Locked-| of total no. of shares i.e., Grand
SINo.|  Name of the shareholder | 0. promoter/Public) in Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1 [GMR HOLDINGS PVT LTD PROMOTER 331084000.00 18.18
TOTAL 331084000.00 18.18
(In(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sl No.|Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, |No. of|No. of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs
1 -NA-
TOTAL | | [
(I(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the
total number of shares
S| No. Name of the DR Holders |Type of|No. of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs
1 -NA-

TOTAL | | [




