(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

	of the Company : GMR INFRAS	TRUCTURE LIM	ITED				
Scrip (Code:			Quarter Ended: 30.09.	08		
Categ ory	Category of Shareholder	No. of shareholders	Total No. of shares	No. of shares held in dematerialized form		otal shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
code					As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	
	Shareholding of Promoter and				OI (A+B)	OI (ATDTO)	
	Promoter Group ²						
	Indian						
` '	Individuals/ Hindu Undevided						
	Family	10	622985	619985	0.03	0.03	
(/	Central Governent / State			511111			
(b)	Government (s)						
$\overline{}$	Bodies Corporate	1	1333613610	1333613610	73.25	73.25	
	Financial Institutions / Banks						
(e)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11	1334236595	1334233595	73.28	73.28	
(2)	Foreign						
	Individuals (Non-Resident						
(a)	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate						
(c)	Institutions						
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total Shareholding of						
	Promoter and Promoter Group						
	(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	1334236595	1334233595	73.28	73.28	
(B)	Public Shareholding ³						
. ,	Institutions						
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	33	14162582	14162582	0.78	0.78	
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	52	129459298	129459298	7.11	7.11	
	Central Governent / State						
· /	Government (s)				-		
	Veture Capital Funds						
	Inurance Companies						
	Foreign Institutional Investors	152	155173503	155173503	8.52	8.52	
	Foreign Venture Capital						
	Investors						
	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	237	298795383	298795383	16.41	16.41	
	Non-institutions	3516	64054040	60476040	2.40	2.40	
(a)	Bodies Corporate		61851943	60476943	3.40	3.40	
	Individuals - (i) Individual shareholders holding nominal						
	sharecapital up to Rs.1 lakh.	493497	114005544	112841462	6.26	6.26	
(n)	(ii) Individual shareholders	433497	114000044	112041402	0.20	0.20	
	holding nominal share capital in						
	excess of Rs.1 lakh	46	3926347	3926347	0.22	0.22	
	Any Other (specify)						
\♥/	- Trusts	15	176423	114173	0.01	0.01	
	- Overseas Bodies Corporates	1	800	800	0.00	0.00	
	- Non-Resident Indians	4398	5540368	5540368	0.30	0.30	
	- Clearing Members	496	2124685		0.12	0.12	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	501969	187626110	1	10.31	10.31	
	Total Public Shareholding						
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	502206	486421493	483820161	26.72	26.72	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	502217	1820658088		100.00	100.00	
	Shares held by Custodians						
	•						
	and against which Depository						
	Receipts have been issued						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	502217	1820658088	1818053756	100.00	100.00	

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	G VARALAKSHMI	250830	0.01
2	GMR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1333613610	73.25
3	G MALLIKARJUNA RAO	1665	0.00
4	G B S RAJU	830	0.00
5	G KIRAN KUMAR	100830	0.01
6	SRINIVAS BOMMIDALA	100500	0.01
7	GRANDI BUTCHI SANYASI	100000	0.01
8	G RAGINI	25000	0.00
9	B RAMA DEVI	18000	0.00
10	GRANDI SMITHA RAJU	25000	0.00
11	B SRINIVAS	330	0.00
	TOTAL	1334236595	73.28

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	T ROWE PRICE INTERNATIONAL INC A/C T ROWE PRICE NE	19034663	1.05
2	STATE BANK OF INDIA (EQUITY)	21383333	1.17
3	CANARA BANK-MUMBAI	25044379	1.38
4	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	20141017	1.11
	TOTAL	85603392	4.70

(I)(d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares

(1)(4)	etatomone one wing acane or recitou in charce						
SI No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Share holders(Promoter/Public)	No of Shares Locked- in	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)			
1	GMR HOLDINGS PVT LTD	PROMOTER	331084000.00	18.18			
	TOTAL		331084000.00	18.18			

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,	No. of	No.	of	shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs
1		- N	A -			
	TOTAL			•	·	

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

SI No.	Name of the DR Holders	Type of	No.	of	shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs
1		- N	A -			
	TOTAL					